TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Tra nsport
and Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,

CBU
4 of VehiclT E - CART
5 Month and r of manufacture er codificationAs
6 No. of inders
7 Chassis number codificationAs
B Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o vehicle
As applicable
9 Fuel used BOV
10. H.P/ BHP Max Power 7.475 Kw /22.566 km/hr
1.87 kw 1500 rev min
a( ) Maximum Power 7.340 Kw / 22.566 km/hr
min1.70 kw 2000 rev
11. Cubic ca N A
72. Makers classificat ion AERO ECO CARGO
13. Wheel base 2070 mm
14. Seatin ca ac 1
15. Colour Asa icable
16. htULW unladen wei 407 S
77. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
785 Kgs.
18. Number, descriotion, size
and olv ratino of tvres as
declared bv the
a Front axle IMMORTAL - 3.75x 12, 6O),4pR
RALSON _ 3.OO-12 4PR
CAVENDTSH - 90-90/72 4PR
CEAT - 9O-90/L2 4PR
CEAT _ 3.75-72, 4PR
RALSON-3.75-72 6PR
b Rear axle IMMORTAL - 3.75x L2, 60J,4pR
RALSON - 3.OO-12 4PR
CAVENDTSH - 90-90/72 4PR
CEAT - 90-90/12 4PR
CEAT _ 3.75-72, 4PR
RALSON-3.75-12 6PR
3
19. Reqistered Axle Weiqht
a Front axle (Faw) 164 Kqs
b Rear axle (Raw) 621 Kqs
20. Dimension (in mm)
a Overall lenqth 2790 mm
b Rear over hanq
c Overall width 980 mm
d Overall heiqht 1780 mm
e Min. Ground Clearance 160 mm
f Maximum Speed 21.2 Kmph
20 kmph
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
Secretary-Il and based on the type approval certificate number NATB 0337,